District 5 SW

As of June 2014 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2009-2010 3 -1 2 90 80 2 5 177 -122 55
2010-2011 1 -1 0 76 27 6 1 110 -138 -28
2011-2012 1 -2 -1 64 34 4 2 104 -161 -57
2012-2013 0 -1 -1 66 0 3 5 74 -123 -49
2013-2014 0 -1 -1 70 0 4 2 76 -120 -44
Average 1 -1 0 73 28 4 3 108 -133 -25
Clubs
3

2009-2010

2010-2011
@ New Clubs

2011-2012

m Dropped Clubs

2012-2013

1 Gain/Loss Clubs

2013-2014

Members

2009

-2010

2010-2011

2011-2012

2012-2013

™ Members Added

B Members Dropped

I Gain/Loss Members

2013-2014

Membership Composition

June 2014 Cumulative

92.1%
0.0%
5.3%
2.6%

100.0%

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

MBR0065

Page 1 of 1

Gender Comparison
June 2014 Cumulative

Female

26%

Male
74%

9/2/2014

12:31:57PM



